AXIS BANK
I\

SOLANKI UJIJWAL

Joint Holder :- -

3/31,KRISHNA APPARTMENT

BAPUNAGAR

AHMEDABAD CITYNEAR BAPUNAGAR POLICE STATION

AHMEDABAD Customer No :877864419

GUJARAT-INDIA Scheme :EASY ACCESS SALARY

ACCOUNT
380024 Currency :INR
Statement of Axis Account No :917010080260457 for the period (From : 01-12-2019 To: 15-03-2020)
Tran Date| Chq No Particulars Debit Credit Balance Init.
Br

OPENING BALANCE 14380.35

02-12-2019 RD/919050020120735/SOLANKI UJJWAL 1000.00 13380.35| 664

02-12-2019 ECS/BAJAJ FINANCE L1/4180CDEZ740553 2837.00 10543.35| 664
MOB/CCPMT/BC5Y C7AG8019/533467X X XXX

02-12-2019 X0788/91999813 3391.00 7152.35| 664
IMPS/P2A/933616063804/PATEL MRU/PaytmPa

02-12-2019 y/ 10000.00 17152.35| 664
UPI/P2A/933640717865/RAJESH DE/Paytm

02-12-2019 Pay/NA 20000.00 37152.35| 664
MOB/CCPMT/VPOT99V00043/533467X X XXX

02-12-2019 X0788/91999813 10000.00 27152.35| 664
MOB/CCPMT/Y DRCD8LB1863/533467X X XXX

02-12-2019 X0788/91999813 7000.00 20152.35| 664
IMPS/P2A/933710246843/ujju/RATNAKA/X679

03-12-2019 930/ 4005.90 16146.45| 664
INB-BULK-
UPLD/805265267346/SALARY/NOV/2019/SAL

05-12-2019 ARY 19602.00 35748.45| 664
IMPS/P2A/934007084921/kaarval Y ESBANK/X 2

06-12-2019 13658/ 1605.90 34142.55| 664
IMPS/P2A/934010440878/ECLEARLE/Y ESBAN

06-12-2019 KL/Kaarvan 1500.00 35642.55| 664
MOB/TPFT/PATEL MRUGESH

06-12-2019 P/915010008604619 13000.00 22642.55| 664
ECOM PUR/Cashfree

07-12-2019 Paym/8888888888/071219/03:36 3018.90 19623.65| 664
MOB/TPFT/PATEL MRUGESH

08-12-2019 P/915010008604619 1500.00 18123.65| 664

10-12-2019 NACH-DR- TP ACH PRUDENT 1000.00 17123.65| 2567
INB/IFT/CHAUHAN VIPUL/TPARTY

13-12-2019 TRANSFER 30000.00 47123.65| 003
MOB/TPFT/CHAUHAN

14-12-2019 VIPUL/918010028551855 30000.00 77123.65| 003
MOB/CCPMT/VRK85PQT7157/533467X X XXX

17-12-2019 X0788/91999813 2000.00 75123.65| 664
IMPS/P2A/935513750082/ujju/RATNAKA/X679

21-12-2019 930/ 2605.90 72517.75| 664
IMPS/P2A/935618188670/ujjwal/BANKOFB/X0

22-12-2019 14867/ 1305.90 71211.85| 664
UPI/P2M/935809008247/Cashfree/Y es Bank

24-12-2019 /CashFree 6037.80 65174.05| 664
UPI/P2A/935815074608/GOOGLEPAY /Axis

24-12-2019 Bank/UPI 13.00 65187.05| 664
Dr Card Charges ANNUAL

24-12-2019 469IX XX XXX XX5232 354.00 64833.05| 664
UPI/P2M/936011460175/BFSI Paytm/ICICI

26-12-2019 Ban/Oid6615 6069.00 58764.05| 664




MOB/TPFT/PATEL MRUGESH

26-12-2019 P/915010008604619 2000.00 56764.05| 664
UPI/P2A/936017878307/GOOGL EPA Y /Axis

26-12-2019 Bank/UP| 7.00 56771.05| 664
MOB/CCPM T/P2J89ZN75648/533467X X X XXX

29-12-2019 0788/91999813 6259.00 50512.05| 664
UPI/P2A/936420863461/PATEL MRU/HDFC

30-12-2019 BANK/NA 15000.00 65512.05| 664
MOB/TPFT/PATEL PINANK

30-12-2019 DH/916010013667521 4000.00 61512.05| 664
IMPS/P2A/936507065991/Ujj/RATNAKA/X 679

31-12-2019 930/ 2105.90 50406.15| 664
MOB/TPFT/CHAUHAN

31-12-2019 VIPUL/918010028551855 10000.00 49406.15| 664
MOB/TPFT/CHAUHAN

31-12-2019 VIPUL/918010028551855 1000.00 48406.15| 664
917010080260457:Int. Pd:01-10-2019 to 31-12-

31-12-2019 2019 241.00 48647.15| 664
MOB/CCPMT/ZRFEPPEJ349/530562X X X XXX

01-01-2020 1419/91999813 3081.00 45566.15| 664

01-01-2020 RD/919050020120735/SOLANKI_UJWAL 1000.00 44566.15| 664
MOB/TPFT/PATEL MRUGESH

01-01-2020 P/915010008604619 15000.00 29566.15| 664

01-01-2020 BRN-PY MT-CARD-5305620221281419 3081.00 26485.15| 400
IMPS/P2A/000120392226/ujj URATNAKA/X679

01-01-2020 930/ 502.95 25982.20| 664
IMPS/P2A/000206803770/ujjwal/BANK OFB/X0

02-01-2020 14867/ 902.95 25079.25| 664

02-01-2020 ECS/BAJAJ FINANCE LI/4180CDEZ740553 2837.00 22242.25| 664
MOB/TPFT/PATEL MRUGESH

02-01-2020 P/915010008604619 2000.00 20242.25| 664
MOB/TPFT/PATEL MRUGESH

04-01-2020 P/915010008604619 7500.00 12742.25| 664
IMPS/P2A/000510894379/kaarvalY ESBANK/X 2

05-01-2020 13658/ 1605.90 11136.35| 664
IMPS/P2A/000516093801/ujjwalso/FINOPaym|

05-01-2020 MPSTxn 5000.00 16136.35| 664
IMPS/P2A/000610206634/ECL EARLE/Y ESBAN

06-01-2020 KL/Kaarvan 1500.00 17636.35| 664
UPI/P2A/000612095818/NIK ULBHAI/HDFC

06-01-2020 BANK/UPI 510.00 17126.35| 664
UPI/P2A/000612355144/GOOGL EPA Y /AXis

06-01-2020 Bank/UP| 6.00 17132.35| 664
INB-BULK-
UPLD/821577521322/SAL ARY /DEC/2019/SAL

06-01-2020 ARY 19602.00 36734.35| 664
UPI/P2A/000708319297/VAIBHAV V/ICICI

07-01-2020 Ban/UP! 300.00 37034.35| 664
UPI/P2A/000712880873/X X X 003232/Canara

07-01-2020 Ba/UP! 2100.00 34934.35| 664
UPI/P2A/000713319726/GOOGL EPA Y /AXis

07-01-2020 Bank/UP! 8.00 34942.35| 664
UPI/P2A/000714300249/X X X 003232/Canara

07-01-2020 Ba/UPI 2500.00 32442.35| 664
UPI/P2A/000714300145/X X X 003232/Canara

07-01-2020 Ba/UP! 2500.00 29942.35| 664
UPI/P2A/000716436905/X X X 003232/Canara

07-01-2020 Ba/UP! 7840.00 22102.35| 664
UPI/P2A/000716794166/X X X003232/Canara

07-01-2020 Ba/UPI 7000.00 15102.35| 664
UPI/P2A/000716805944/X X X 003232/Canara

07-01-2020 Ba/UP! 200.00 14902.35| 664
UPI/P2A/000716985852/X X X 003232/Canara

07-01-2020 Ba/UP! 7200.00 7702.35| 664




UPI/P2A/000742191627/SANJAY MA/AXis

07-01-2020 Bank/Payment 15100.00 22802.35| 664
UPI/P2A/000721105721/X X X003232/Canara

07-01-2020 Ba/UPI 9500.00 13302.35| 664
MOB/TPFT/PATEL MRUGESH

08-01-2020 P/915010008604619 10000.00 3302.35| 664
UPI/P2A/000817900024/GOOGLEPAY /AXis

08-01-2020 Bank/UPI 8.00 3310.35| 664
IMPS/P2A/000922003930/ujjwal so/FINOPaym/I

09-01-2020 MPSTxn 5000.00 8310.35| 664
IMPS/P2A/000922003932/ujjwal so/FINOPaym/I

09-01-2020 MPSTxn 2500.00 10810.35| 664
UPI/P2A/000922974869/X X X003232/Canara

09-01-2020 Ba/UPI 7500.00 3310.35| 664
MOB/TPFT/CHAUHAN

10-01-2020 VIPUL/918010028551855 1500.00 1810.35( 664

10-01-2020 NACH-DR- TP ACH PRUDENT 1000.00 810.35( 2567
IMPS/P2A/001014159840/37620866/INDUSIND/

10-01-2020 LW198114 8000.00 8810.35| 664

10-01-2020 UPI/P2M/001020201202/Cashfree/Y es Bank /UPI 3524.00 5286.35| 664
IMPS/P2A/001117892835/ujjwal/BANKOFB/X0

11-01-2020 14867/ 3005.90 2280.45| 664
BY CASH DEPOSIT-

11-01-2020 BNA/BPRH119301/6009/110120/AHMEDAB 7300.00 9580.45| 664
BY CASH DEPOSIT-

11-01-2020 BNA/BPRH119301/6013/110120/AHMEDAB 500.00 10080.45| 664
UPI/P2A/001119023065/PINANK DH/HDFC

11-01-2020 BANK/Ujjval 5000.00 15080.45| 664
UPI/P2A/001119804373/PARMAR MA/AU

11-01-2020 Small /UPI 10000.00 5080.45| 664

11-01-2020 GST @18% on Charge 2.70 5077.75| 664

11-01-2020 Consolidated Charges for A/c 15.00 5062.75| 664
ATM-

11-01-2020 CASH/B54834001GHBBapu/Ahmedabad/110120 4000.00 1062.75| 664
MOB/TPFT/PATEL PINANK

16-01-2020 DH/916010013667521 750.00 312.75| 664
INB/IFT/BHADRESH R

16-01-2020 CHAUDHARI/TPARTY TRANSFER 700.00 1012.75[ 003
UPI/P2A/001613379132/SOLANKI /Axis

16-01-2020 Bank/UPI 700.00 312.75| 664
MOB/TPFT/PATEL MRUGESH

20-01-2020 P/915010008604619 200.00 112.75| 664
MOB/TPFT/CHAUHAN

22-01-2020 VIPUL/918010028551855 2000.00 2112.75| 003
UPI/P2A/002220039576/GOOGLEPAY /AXis

22-01-2020 Bank/UPI 6.00 2118.75| 664
MOB/TPFT/PATEL MRUGESH

22-01-2020 P/915010008604619 2000.00 118.75| 664
UPI/P2A/002221684035/ALEX NAID/K otak

22-01-2020 Mah/UPI 400.00 518.75| 664
UPI/P2A/002221183408/GOOGLEPAY /AXis

22-01-2020 Bank/UPI 5.00 523.75| 664
INB/720430766/NACH E

23-01-2020 MANDATE/NACH0000000000554991 1.00 522.75| 664
IMPS/P2A/002313907675/CAPITALT/ICICIBA

23-01-2020 N/87026067 15692.00 16214.75| 664

23-01-2020 UPI/P2M/002313582794/Cashfree/Y es Bank /UPI 4561.00 11653.75| 664
UPI/P2A/002314410995/PARMAR MA/AU

23-01-2020 Small /UPI 5000.00 6653.75| 664
UPI/P2A/002317810906/SOLANKI U/Axis

23-01-2020 Bank/UPI 3500.00 10153.75| 664
IMPS/P2A/002321009145/ujjwal so/ FINOPaynv/I

23-01-2020 MPSTxn 4000.00 14153.75| 664
MOB/TPFT/PATEL MRUGESH

23-01-2020 P/915010008604619 12000.00 2153.75| 664




MOB/TPFT/GAURAV

24-01-2020 PANKAJBH/914010041665254 2100.00 53.75| 664
IMPS/P2A/002421428035/K USHWAHS/PaytmPa

24-01-2020 y/ 16000.00 16053.75| 664
UPI/P2M/002422449577/JC Flash [HDFC

24-01-2020 BANK/Flashca 8038.35 8015.40| 664
UPI/P2A/002510858606/DARSHAN A/State

25-01-2020 Bar/UPI 49.00 7966.40| 664
UPI/P2A/002517096509/SOLANK I /AXis

25-01-2020 Bank/UPI 1050.00 6916.40| 664
UPI/P2M/002715252376/BFS| Paytm/I CICl

27-01-2020 Ban/0id6627 6069.00 847.40| 664
BY CASH DEPOSIT-

31-01-2020 BNA/BPRH119301/8821/310120/AHMEDAB 3500.00 4347.40| 664
MOB/TPFT/PATEL PINANK

31-01-2020 DH/916010013667521 4200.00 147.40| 664
UPI/P2A/003115600767/Mr AJAY C/Central

31-01-2020 B/UPI 300.00 447.40| 664
IMPS/P2A/003116507957/ujjwal/BANK OFB/X0

31-01-2020 14867/ 302.95 144.45| 664
INB/IFT/CHAUHAN VIPUL/TPARTY

01-02-2020 TRANSFER 2000.00 2144.45| 003
IMPS/P2A/003218008939/SOL ANKIU/RATNA

01-02-2020 KAR/IMPSMBRu 700.00 2844.45| 664
UPI/P2A/003317130830/SOLANKI U/Axis

02-02-2020 Bank/UP| 300.00 3144.45| 664
IMPS/P2A/003319024725/RBL BANK B/RATNA

02-02-2020 KAR/20033249 500.00 3644.45| 664

03-02-2020 ECS/BAJAJ FINANCE L1/4180CDEZ740553 2837.00 807.45| 664
NEFT/N034200364898615/GODDARD

03-02-2020 TECHNICAL/954255752 3000.00 3807.45| 248
ATM-CASH/BAPUNAGAR CROSS

03-02-2020 RO/AHMEDABAD/030220 3500.00 307.45| 664

04-02-2020 UPI/P2M/003512982333/Hari om/Paytm Pay/UPI 60.00 247.45| 664
INB-BULK-
UPL D/838681149659/SAL ARY /JAN/2020/SALA

05-02-2020 RY 19602.00 19849.45| 664
IMPS/P2A/003617473715/ujjwal/BANK OFB/X0

05-02-2020 14867/ 19005.90 843.55| 664
UPI/P2M/003617526005/BharatPe /Y es Bank

05-02-2020 JUPI 800.00 43.55| 664
UPI/P2A/003620382880/GOOGLEPAY /Axis

05-02-2020 Bank/Rewarde 10.00 53.55| 664
IMPS/P2A/003622217263/ECL EARLE/Y ESBAN

05-02-2020 KL/Kaarvan 1500.00 1553.55| 664
UPI/P2M/003712681696/Naman Fin/Axis

06-02-2020 Bank/UPI 600.00 953.55| 664
IMPS/P2A/003713826136/37620866/|NDUSIND/

06-02-2020 LW199617 8000.00 8953.55| 664
IMPS/P2A/003714762575/Ujj/RATNAKA/X 679

06-02-2020 930/ 7005.90 1947.65| 664
IMPS/P2A/003718129972/vinay/STATEBA/X 775

06-02-2020 972/ 1505.90 441.75| 664
IMPS/P2A/003721006716/SOL ANKIU/RATNA

06-02-2020 KAR/IMPSMBRu 1500.00 1941.75| 664
UPI/P2A/003721506016/Mr. AJAY /Central

06-02-2020 B/UPI 1800.00 141.75| 664
INB/724076279/NACH E

07-02-2020 MANDATE/ICIC0026100000199291 1.00 140.75| 664
INB/724241493/NACH E

08-02-2020 MANDATE/ICIC0026100000199291 1.00 139.75| 664
IMPS/P2A/003911024246/SOL ANKIU/RATNA

08-02-2020 KAR/IMPSMBRu 900.00 1039.75| 664
UPI/P2A/003916959012/SOLANK | U/Axis

08-02-2020 Bank/UPI 5000.00 6039.75| 664
MOB/CCPMT/61K ONSCW7120/533467X X X XX

08-02-2020 X0788/91999813 4972.00 1067.75| 664




UPI/P2A/003916063614/GOOGLEPAY /AXis

08-02-2020 Bank/Rewarde 10.00 1077.75| 664
UPI/P2A/003920421679/NIKHEEL N/Axis

08-02-2020 Bank/UPI 251.00 1328.75| 664
UPI/P2A/003922860277/PRAJAPATI/Bank of

08-02-2020 B/UPI 78.00 1406.75| 664
IMPS/P2A/004009250664/ECLEARL E/Y ESBAN

09-02-2020 KL/Kaarvan 750.00 2156.75| 664
INB/724442286/NACH E

09-02-2020 MANDATE/ICIC0026100000199291 1.00 2155.75| 664

09-02-2020 GST @18% on Charge 18.00 2137.75| 664

09-02-2020 Consolidated Charges for A/c 100.00 2037.75| 664
INB/724639357/NACH E

10-02-2020 MANDATE/ICIC0026100000199291 1.00 2036.75| 664
UPI/P2A/004113698406/GOOGLEPAY/AXis

10-02-2020 Bank/Rewarde 6.00 2042.75| 664

10-02-2020 NACH-DR- TP ACH PRUDENT 1000.00 1042.75| 2567
INB/724905434/NACH E

11-02-2020 MANDATE/ICIC0026100000199291 1.00 1041.75| 664
INB/725228198/NACH E

12-02-2020 MANDATE/ICIC0026100000199291 1.00 1040.75| 664
IMPS/P2A/004314925767/SICREVAC/IDFCBan

12-02-2020 k/PennyDro 1.00 1041.75| 664
INB/725242563/NACH E

12-02-2020 MANDATE/NACHO0000000002243591 1.00 1040.75| 664
INB/725392970/NACH E

13-02-2020 MANDATE/ICIC0026100000199291 1.00 1039.75| 664
BY CASH DEPOSIT-

14-02-2020 BNA/DPRH337201/2953/140220/AHMEDAB 2400.00 3439.75| 664
MOB/TPFT/BANKIM A

14-02-2020 PARIKH/917010007245822 2000.00 5439.75| 003
MOB/TPFT/PATEL MRUGESH

14-02-2020 P/915010008604619 5000.00 439.75| 664
UPI/P2M/004516575738/M OBIKWIK/HDFC

14-02-2020 BANK/NA 400.00 39.75| 664
INB/725760647/NACH E

14-02-2020 MANDATE/ICIC0026100000199291 1.00 38.75| 664
INB/725829343/NACH E

15-02-2020 MANDATE/ICIC0026100000199291 1.00 37.75| 664
INB/726269970/NACH E

17-02-2020 MANDATE/ICIC0026100000199291 1.00 36.75| 664
IMPS/P2A/004822372186/Y ADAV A SH/PaytmPa

17-02-2020 y/ 4000.00 4036.75| 664
MOB/TPFT/PATEL PINANK

17-02-2020 DH/916010013667521 4000.00 36.75| 664
INB/726506434/NACH E

18-02-2020 MANDATE/ICIC0026100000199291 1.00 35.75| 664

18-02-2020 IMPS/P2A/004916152779/murgeshm/PaytmPay/ 600.00 635.75| 664

18-02-2020 IMPS/P2A/004916151520/murgeshm/PaytmPay/ 5000.00 5635.75| 664

18-02-2020 IMPS/P2A/004916151651/murgeshm/PaytmPay/ 4500.00 10135.75| 664

18-02-2020 IMPS/P2A/004916153325/murgeshm/PaytmPay/ 3500.00 13635.75| 664

18-02-2020 IMPS/P2A/004916154033/murgeshm/PaytmPay/ 2000.00 15635.75| 664
ECOM PUR/PF*RHINO

18-02-2020 FINA/Noida/180220/16:55 5011.65 10624.10| 664
IMPS/P2A/004918723192/ujjwal/BANK OFB/X0

18-02-2020 14867/ 502.95 10121.15| 664
IMPS/P2A/004919807257/vinay/STATEBA/X 775

18-02-2020 972/ 2305.90 7815.25| 664
IMPS/P2A/004919813576/vinay/STATEBA/X 775

18-02-2020 972/ 402.95 7412.30| 664
UPI/P2M/004920375338/M OBIKWIK/HDFC

18-02-2020 BANK/NA 146.52 7265.78| 664




19-02-2020 UPI/P2M/005009945033/bil | deskt/I CI Cl Bar/UP! 49.00 7216.78| 664
INB/726646528/NACH E

19-02-2020 MANDATE/ICIC0026100000199291 1.00 7215.78| 664
UPI/P2M/005011906922/ONION CRE/HDFC

19-02-2020 BANK/OnionCr 5118.00 2097.78| 664
UPI/P2A/005011920994/GOOGLEPAY /Axis

19-02-2020 Bank/Rewarde 10.00 2107.78| 664
UPI/P2A/005015728645/SOLANKI /Axis

19-02-2020 Bank/UPI 500.00 1607.78| 664

19-02-2020 50 |By Clg 000050 126 Ahmedabad 10000.00 11607.78| 2567
INB/726839766/NACH E

20-02-2020 MANDATE/ICIC0026100000199291 1.00 11606.78| 664
IMPS/P2A/005110197004/ujjwal/BANK OFB/X0

20-02-2020 14867/ 10505.90 1100.88| 664
INB/727117389/NACH E

21-02-2020 MANDATE/ICIC0026100000199291 1.00 1099.88| 664
INB/727314678/NACH E

22-02-2020 MANDATE/ICIC0026100000199291 1.00 1098.88| 664
UPI/P2A/005314108870/Mr AJAY C/Central

22-02-2020 B/UPI 9000.00 10098.88| 664
MOB/TPFT/SANJAY

22-02-2020 MAKWANA/915010051524137 8000.00 2098.88| 664
MOB/TPFT/PATEL MRUGESH

23-02-2020 P/915010008604619 2000.00 98.88| 664
IMPS/P2A/005415005642/SOL ANKIU/RATNA

23-02-2020 KAR/IMPSMBRU 300.00 398.88| 664
UPI/P2A/005415281443/MRUGESH JDena

23-02-2020 Bank/Hi 300.00 698.88| 664
INB/727505270/NACH E

23-02-2020 MANDATE/ICIC0026100000199291 1.00 697.88| 664
INB/727506206/NACH E

23-02-2020 MANDATE/ICIC0026100000199291 1.00 696.88| 664
UPI/P2A/005420953542/SOLANK | U/Axis

23-02-2020 Bank/UP| 20.00 716.88| 664
INB/727613657/NACH E

24-02-2020 MANDATE/ICIC0026100000199291 1.00 715.88| 664
UPI/P2A/005568065207/GAURAV  S/Y es Bank

24-02-2020 /Payment 4900.00 5615.88| 664
UPI/P2A/005607476825/GOOGL EPAY/AXis

25-02-2020 Bank/Rewarde 10.00 5625.88| 664
UPI/P2A/005607511391/SOLANKI /AXis

25-02-2020 Bank/UPI 4500.00 1125.88| 664
MOB/CCPMT/4MG1LK3D2555/533467X XX XX

26-02-2020 X0788/91999813 125.00 1000.88| 664
MOB/CCPMT/7ZTAMIZ03836/530562X XX XX

26-02-2020 X1419/91999813 50.00 950.88| 664
INB/728105047/NACH E

26-02-2020 MANDATE/ICIC0026100000199291 1.00 949.88| 664
IMPS/P2A/005814612110/916020009768905/270

27-02-2020 220 1.00 950.88| 1032
BY CASH DEPOSIT-

28-02-2020 BNA/DPRH337201/5932/280220/AHMEDAB 1900.00 2850.88| 664
UPI/P2A/005912446271/SOLANKI /AXis

28-02-2020 Bank/UPI 2850.00 88| 664
UPI/P2A/005912553059/GOOGL EPA Y /AXis

28-02-2020 Bank/Rewarde 7.00 7.88| 664
IMPS/P2A/005916506836/916020009768905/280

28-02-2020 220 8000.00 8007.88| 1032
MOB/TPFT/PATEL MRUGESH

28-02-2020 P/915010008604619 8000.00 7.88| 664
INB/728759652/NACH E

29-02-2020 MANDATE/ICIC0026100000199291 1.00 6.88| 664
NEFT/FINOH20603646378/DMT ACCOUNT -

01-03-2020 WALLET//2-C 2970.00 2976.88| 248
UPI/P2M/006120187984/RELIANCE

01-03-2020 Citibank/Amount t 101.00 2875.88| 664




02-03-2020 ECS/BAJAJFINANCE L 1/4180CDEZ740553 2837.00 38.88| 664
INB/IFT/CHAUHAN VIPUL/TPARTY

02-03-2020 TRANSFER 3350.00 3388.88| 003
MOB/CCPMT/RQHCF6UX3281/533467X X XXX

02-03-2020 X0788/91999813 9.69 3379.19| 664
IMPS/P2A/006221018197/ujjwal so/FINOPaymI

02-03-2020 MPSTxn 3960.00 7339.19| 664
MOB/CCPMT/J419T8QY 4170/533467X X X XXX

02-03-2020 0788/91999813 4995.00 2344.19| 664

02-03-2020 INB/729532567/WBSEDCL/ 1.00 2343.19| 664
MOB/CCPMT/5NW1PWOA47662/533467X X X X

02-03-2020 XX0788/91999813 2000.00 343.19| 664
MOB/TPFT/PATEL MRUGESH

03-03-2020 P/915010008604619 6790.00 7133.19| 664
UPI/P2A/006315997576/SOLANKI U/Axis

03-03-2020 Bank/UP| 830.97 7964.16| 664
MOB/TPFT/PATEL MRUGESH

03-03-2020 P/915010008604619 1200.00 9164.16| 664
INB/729813870/NACH E

03-03-2020 MANDATE/ICIC0026100000199291 1.00 9163.16| 664
UPI/P2M/006319509492/Cash Free/Y es Bank

03-03-2020 /UPI 9056.70 106.46| 664
UPI/P2A/006319518571/GOOGLEPAY/Axis

03-03-2020 Bank/Rewarde 9.00 115.46| 664
UPI/P2A/006420755308/GOOGL EPAY /Axis

04-03-2020 Bank/Rewarde 10.00 125.46| 664
IMPS/P2A/006514650424/INSTANTP/ICICIBA

05-03-2020 N/99532535 1.00 126.46| 664
IMPS/P2A/006516065252/RAZORPAY /Y ESBA

05-03-2020 NKL/TKQWORKS 3200.00 3326.46| 664
INB-BULK-
UPL D/853133256823/SAL ARY/FEB/2020/SALA

05-03-2020 RY 19602.00 22928.46| 664
UPI/P2A/006517421366/SOLANKI /AXis

05-03-2020 Bank/UPI 22000.00 928.46| 664
UPI/P2A/006609890620/SOLANKI /AXxis

06-03-2020 Bank/UP| 800.00 128.46| 664
INB/730633326/NACH E

06-03-2020 MANDATE/ICIC0026100000199291 1.00 127.46| 664
IMPS/P2A/006710364720/Razorpay/|CICIBAN/E

07-03-2020 PD2uMOi 1.00 128.46| 664
MOB/CCPMT/QXUK OMWV 1841/530562X XX

07-03-2020 XX X1419/91999813 8.46 120.00| 664
NEFT/IDFBH20067797357/PAY ME INDIA

07-03-2020 FINANCIAL SERVI 999.00 1119.00| 248
IMPS/P2A/006714962330/37620866/INDUSIND/

07-03-2020 LW201309 9000.00 10119.00| 664
UPI/P2A/006716351069/SOLANKI /Axis

07-03-2020 Bank/UP| 4050.00 6069.00| 664
IMPS/P2A/006716991302/ujju/RATNAKA/X 679

07-03-2020 930/ 71.95 5997.05| 664
MOB/TPFT/CHAUHAN

07-03-2020 VIPUL/918010028551855 3500.00 2497.05| 664
UPI/P2A/006722044050/Mr. AJAY /Central

07-03-2020 B/UPI 1000.00 1497.05| 664
UPI/P2A/006722435680/SOLANKI U/Axis

07-03-2020 Bank/UP| 15000.00 16497.05| 664
MOB/CCPMT/GIBQIGV S5391/530562X X X XX

07-03-2020 X1419/91999813 14789.00 1708.05| 664
IMPS/P2A/006816027512/SOL ANKIU/RATNA

08-03-2020 KAR/IMPSMBRu 1500.00 3208.05| 664
POS/DMART

08-03-2020 BAPUNAGAR/AHMEDABAD/080320/11:26 1650.00 1558.05| 664
IMPS/P2A/006817042509/SOL ANKIU/RATNA

08-03-2020 KAR/IMPSMBRU 3200.00 4758.05| 664
IMPS/P2A/006911717374/ujjwal/BANK OFB/X0

09-03-2020 14867/ 252.95 4505.10| 664




IMPS/P2A/007020033539/SOLANKIU/RATNA

10-03-2020 KAR/IMPSMBRu 99.00 4604.10| 664
UPI/P2A/007020068043/SOLANKI /Axis

10-03-2020 Bank/UPI 4600.00 4.10| 664

11-03-2020 TO For 919050020120735 11476.00 11480.10| 664

11-03-2020 NACH-DR- TP ACH PRUDENT 1000.00 10480.10| 2567
MOB/TPFT/PATEL MRUGESH

11-03-2020 P/915010008604619 100.00 10380.10| 664
UPI/P2A/007217435588/SOLANKI /Axis

12-03-2020 Bank/UPI 6100.00 4280.10| 664
MOB/TPFT/PATEL MRUGESH

13-03-2020 P/915010008604619 400.00 3880.10| 664
UPI/P2M/007313460243/BFS| Paytm/ICICI

13-03-2020 Ban/Oid6644 3034.50 845.60| 664
UPI/P2A/007317618464/GOOGLEPAY /Axis

13-03-2020 Bank/Rewarde 9.00 854.60| 664
UPI/P2A/007320861128/SOLANKI /Axis

13-03-2020 Bank/UPI 250.00 604.60| 664
IMPS/P2A/007406230601/ujjwal/BANK OFB/X0

14-03-2020 14867/ 552.95 51.65| 664
IMPS/P2A/007406231411/ujjwal/BANKOFB/X0

14-03-2020 14867/ 42.95 8.70| 664

14-03-2020 GST @18% on Charge 1.33 7.37| 664

14-03-2020 Consolidated Chargesfor Alc 7.37 .00| 664
TRANSACTION TOTAL 442433.32|  428052.97
CLOSING BALANCE .00

Unless the constituent notifies the bank immediately of any discrepancy found by him/her in this statement of Account, it will be taken that
he/she has found the account correct.

The closing balance as shown/displayed includes not only the credit balance and / or overdraft limit, but aso funds which are under clearing. It
excludes the amount marked as lien, if any. Hence the closing balance displayed may not be the effective available balance. For any further
clarifications, please contact the Branch.

Wewould like to reiterate that, as a policy, Axis Bank does not ask you to part with/disclose/revalidate of your iConnect passord,login id and
debit card number through emails OR phone call Further,we would like to reiterate that Axis Bank shall not be liable for any losses arising
from you sharing/disclosing of your login id, password and debit card number to anyone. Please co-operate by forwarding all such

suspicious/spam emails, if received by you, to customer.service@axisbank.com

With effect from 1st August 2016, the replacement charges for Debit card and ATM card applicable on Current accounts have been revised. To
know more about the applicable charges,please visit www.axishank.com

REGISTERED OFFICE - AXISBANK LTD, TRISHUL,Opp. Samartheswar Temple, Near Law Garden, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad .
380006.Thisis a system generated output and requires no signature.

Legends:

ICONN - Transaction trough Internet Banking

VMT-ICON - VisaMoney Transfer through Internet Banking
AUTOSWEEP - Transfer to linked fixed deposit

REV SWEEP - Interest on Linked fixed Deposit

SWEEP TRF - Transfer from Linked Fixed Deposit / Account
VMT - VisaMoney Transfer through ATM

CWDR - Cash Withdrawal through ATM

PUR - POS purchase

TIP/ SCG - Surcharge on usage of debit card at pumps/railway ticket purchase or hotel tips
RATE.DIFF - Differencein rates on usage of card internationally
CLG - Chegue Clearing Transaction

EDC - Credit transaction through EDC Machine

SETU - Seamlesselectronic fund transfer through AXIS Bank
Int.pd - Interest paid to customer

Int.Coll - Interest collected from the customer




++++ End of Statement ++++



